
Luftpistole_Mini Serien

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
1 HUMER Elias 2011 SC Offenhausen 78 82 160

2 ZEIGER Jakob 2011 SC Offenhausen 0

3 WADL Gabriel 2012 SC Offenhausen 58 59 117

Luftpistole_Jugend 1 Serien

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
1 KIRI Adrian 2009 SC Offenhausen 92 99 191

2 STEINER Leonhard 2009 SC Offenhausen 98 94 192

3 WADL Raphael 2009 SC Offenhausen 82 91 173

4 LAMPLMAYR Thomas 2008 SG Freistadt 90 92 182

5 LAKATOS Ashley 2009 SC Offenhausen 0

6 WEIßBÖCK Julian 2008 SC Offenhausen 81 84 165

7 WIMMER Dorian 2009 SC Offenhausen 79 69 148

8 RIEDL Fabian 2008 SC Offenhausen 70 71 141

9 SZELES SZABO Krisztian 2009 SC Offenhausen 85 83 168

10 FRAGNER Nina 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

11 WURM Leon 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

12 HUMMER Paul 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

13 HUMMER Pascal 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

Luftpistole_Jugend2 Serien

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe

1 STARK Alexander 2006 SV Uttendorf 0

2 SCHWAB Tobias 2006 SG Freistadt 91 85 176

3 STEINER Tristan 2006 SC Offenhausen 74 76 150

4 ECKERSTORFER Felix 2006 SC Offenhausen 81 78 159

5 LANG Elias 2007 SC Offenhausen 57 53 110

6 RIEDL Sonja 2006 SC Offenhausen 83 79 162

7 GERETSCHLÄGER Andreas 2007 WSV Ranshofen 0

8 STADLER Sebastian 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0

9 LOBMAIR Noah 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0

10 REIS Luka 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0

Luftpistole_Jungschützen Serien

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe

1 ECKERSTORFER Tobias 2004 SC Offenhausen 87 78 87 71 323

2 STEINHUBER Leon freiw. Jung 2006 SV Aistersheim 85 90 90 83 348

3 OTT Alexander 2005 SG Freistadt 63 58 66 72 259

4 LANG Adrian 2004 SC Offenhausen 73 75 75 65 288

5 DEIXLER Katharina 2005 SC Offenhausen 70 64 71 66 271

6 FRAGNER Mario 2005 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

7 HACKL Samuel 2005 ASKÖ Pregarten 0

Luftpistole_Junioren Serien

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe

1 PUTZ Korbinian freiw. Jun 2005 SV Oberwang 96 91 92 91 91 88 549

2 GLASER Florian 2002 SC Offenhausen 93 91 86 89 92 88 539

3 SCHEIBMAYR Julian 2003 SV Aistersheim 88 78 68 85 74 85 478

4 STEINHUBER Nicole 2003 SV Aistersheim 79 76 69 73 72 76 445

5 LAMPLMAYR David 2002 SG Freistadt 68 61 57 67 60 65 378

6 SCHWAB Anja 2003 SG Freistadt 0

7 MAYER Jonathan 2002 WSV Ranshofen 0
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Luftpistole_Mini Runden
Platz SNr Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe Schnitt Streich

resultat 

0,01 HUEMER Elias 2011 SC Offenhausen 161 165 163 155 168 169 160 0 986 164,3 155
3 WADL Gabriel 2012 SC Offenhausen 33 71 93 105 114 113 117 0 613 102,2 33
2 ZEIGER Jakob 2011 SC Offenhausen 123 81 91 0 0 0 0 0 295 98,3 0

Luftpistole_Jugend 1 Runden

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe Schnitt
1 KIRI Adrian 2009 SC Offenhausen 193 189 185 192 191 193 191 0 1149 191,5 185
2 STEINER Leonhard 2009 SC Offenhausen 190 186 187 192 189 191 192 0 1141 190,2 186
4 LAMPLMAYR Thomas 2008 SG Freistadt 165 183 174 180 181 174 182 0 1074 179,0 165
3 WADL Raphael 2009 SC Offenhausen 166 176 177 174 180 175 173 0 1055 175,8 166

11 WURM Leon 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 173 0 0 171 168 0 0 0 512 170,7 0
6 WEIßBÖCK Julian 2008 SC Offenhausen 122 156 172 165 177 153 165 0 988 164,7 122
5 LAKATOS Ashley 2009 SC Offenhausen 160 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 328 164,0 0

10 FRAGNER Nina 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 140 0 0 165 175 0 0 0 480 160,0 0
8 RIEDL Fabian 2008 SC Offenhausen 142 143 150 168 174 175 141 0 952 158,7 141
9 SZELES SZABO Krisztian 2009 SC Offenhausen 107 123 151 159 169 162 168 0 932 155,3 107
7 WIMMER Dorian 2009 SC Offenhausen 111 151 163 159 156 144 148 0 921 153,5 111

13 HUMMER Pascal 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150,0 0
12 HUMMER Paul 2008 ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luftpistole_Jugend2 Runden
Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe Schnitt

2 SCHWAB Tobias 2006 SG Freistadt 164 175 174 176 175 170 176 0 1046 174,3 164
1 STARK Alexander 2006 SV Uttendorf 170 174 163 164 0 0 0 0 671 167,8 0
6 RIEDL Sonja 2006 SC Offenhausen 175 162 160 163 173 163 162 0 998 166,3 160
3 STEINER Tristan 2006 SC Offenhausen 152 170 160 159 166 167 150 0 974 162,3 150
4 ECKERSTORFER Felix 2006 SC Offenhausen 149 149 152 167 163 151 159 0 941 156,8 149
7 GERETSCHLÄGER Andreas 2007 WSV Ranshofen 145 0 161 0 158 0 0 0 464 154,7 0

10 REIS Luka 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 118 118,0 0
5 LANG Elias 2007 SC Offenhausen 139 158 93 67 115 84 110 0 699 116,5 67
8 STADLER Sebastian 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 LOBMAIR Noah 2006 WSV Ranshofen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luftpistole_Jungschützen Runden

Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe Schnitt
2 STEINHUBER Leon 2006 SV Aistersheim 330 338 345 346 339 314 348 0 2046 341,0 314
1 ECKERSTORFER Tobias 2004 SC Offenhausen 331 295 332 341 332 329 323 0 1988 331,3 295
6 FRAGNER Mario 2005 ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 319 325 0 0 0 644 322,0 0
4 LANG Adrian 2004 SC Offenhausen 277 292 313 312 308 311 288 0 1824 304,0 277
5 DEIXLER Katharina 2005 SC Offenhausen 280 302 285 294 304 285 271 0 1750 291,7 271
3 OTT Alexander 2005 SG Freistadt 303 315 268 303 262 278 259 0 1729 288,2 259
7 HACKL Samuel 2005 ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 260 244 0 0 0 504 252,0 0

Luftpistole_Junioren Runden
Name Jg Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe Schnitt

1 PUTZ Korbinian 2005 SV Oberwang 547 547 545 560 544 550 549 0 3298 549,7 544
2 GLASER Florian 2002 SC Offenhausen 519 542 559 554 552 551 539 0 3297 549,5 519
7 MAYER Jonathan 2002 WSV Ranshofen 482 0 529 509 0 0 0 0 1520 506,7 0
3 SCHEIBMAYR Julian 2003 SV Aistersheim 461 483 462 483 473 470 478 0 2849 474,8 461
4 STEINHUBER Nicole 2003 SV Aistersheim 457 465 457 460 443 435 445 0 2727 454,5 435
6 SCHWAB Anja 2003 SG Freistadt 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 434,0 0
5 LAMPLMAYR David 2002 SG Freistadt 393 443 394 358 358 378 378 0 2344 390,7 358
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